Contents
152-153 Overview
154-161 MX80L Linear Motor Driven Stages
162-167 MX80S Ballscrew/Leadscrew Driven Stages
166-171 MX80M Free Travel & Micrometer Driven
172-179 LX80L Linear Motor Tables
180-187 PROmech™ LP28 Miniature Linear Positioners
188-193 PROmech™ LD28 Miniature Linear Positioners

C3 Side Drive
	 1	 2	 3	 	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9
	MX80M	T02	 M	 –	 S	 C2	 D22	 R1	 X4	 S1Order Example:
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
6 Drive Type
D1 None
D20 Metric Micrometer
D21 English Micrometer
D22 Digital Micrometer
7 Environmental
R1 Standard Finish (black anodized)
R2 Cleanroom Prep
R10 Low ESD Finish
R20 Low ESD Finish & Cleanroom Prep
8 Lock Options
X1 No Lock
X4 With Lock
9 Axis Designator
S1 None (single-axis)
S2 X-axis base unit (micrometer @ 12 o’clock)
S3 Y-axis 60 arc-sec (micrometer @ 3 o’clock)
S4 Y-axis 60 arc-sec (micrometer @ 9 o’clock)
S5 Y-axis 15 arc-sec (micrometer @ 3 o’clock)
S6 Y-axis 15 arc-sec (micrometer @ 9 o’clock)